
Lawrence Scholars Arts & Entertainment Alumni: 

Milwaukee Public Museum, 8:30- 10:15 a.m. 
Laura Wake-Wiesner ’91, Director of Admissions, Reservations & Visitor Services, Milwaukee Public 
Museum, lawake@sbcglobal.net  

Susan Loris ’91, Vice President of Marketing and Communications, Milwaukee Symphony Orchestra, 
loriss@mso.org  

Kathryn Steiner Reinardy ’05, Online Marketing Manager, Milwaukee Symphony Orchestra, 
kreinardy@gmail.com  

Wild Space Dance, 10:30- 11:45 a.m. 
*Debra Loewen, Artistic Director, Wild Space Dance, dloewen@uwm.edu 

Milwaukee Art Museum, Noon- 3:00 p.m. 

Young Alumni Panel 

Alex Bunke ’09, Video Editor, 3 Ton Group, alexbunke@gmail.com 

Erin Campbell Watson ’09, Copywriter, HY Connect, erin.campbell.watson@gmail.com  

Meredith Foshag ’10, Music Therapist, Hartland Hospice, foshagm@gmail.com 

Tour, 1:00- 2:00 p.m. 

Catherine Sawinski ’99, Assistant Curator of Earlier European Art, Milwaukee Art Museum, 
catherine.sawinski@mam.org 

Jordan Severson ’11, Former Milwaukee Art Museum Intern and MFA Candidate and UWM’s Peck 
School of the Arts, j.sever6@gmail.com  

Broadway Theatre Center,  3:15 - 6:30 p.m. 

Brandy Kline ’00, Production Manager, Milwaukee Chamber Theatre, brandykline@gmail.com  

Ruben Piirainen ’94, Associate Music Director, Skylight Music Theatre, rubenp@skylightopera.com  
 

 

*Not a Lawrence Alumnus 
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